
University of Alaska

Results Delivery 
Unit/
Component

GFGF GF

FY2002 Management Plan

PFT

FY2003 Governor

PFT

FY2003 Governor Amended

PFTOtherFederalOtherFederalOtherFederal Total Total Total

 GF/Fed/Other Summary by Component (3 Scenario)

University of Alaska Systemwide

Systemwide
Reduction/Additions

0.0 21,619.7 21,619.70 177 17767,580.431,097.714,863.067,580.431,097.714,863.00.00.00.0

0.0 21,619.7 21,619.70 177 17767,580.431,097.714,863.067,580.431,097.714,863.00.00.00.0RDU Total:

Statewide Programs and Services

Statewide Services 9,007.5 9,007.5 9,007.5123 125 12535,392.024,326.52,058.035,392.024,326.52,058.035,392.024,326.52,058.0

Office of Information
Technology

6,664.1 6,664.1 6,664.167 70 7011,757.55,093.40.011,757.55,093.40.011,757.55,093.40.0

15,671.6 15,671.6 15,671.6190 195 19547,149.529,419.92,058.047,149.529,419.92,058.047,149.529,419.92,058.0RDU Total:

University of Alaska Anchorage

Anchorage Campus 59,425.5 59,425.5 59,425.51,146 1,146 1,146152,418.175,590.017,402.6152,418.175,590.017,402.6152,418.175,590.017,402.6

Kenai Peninsula College 3,735.8 3,735.8 3,735.857 57 576,788.22,726.8325.66,788.22,726.8325.66,788.22,726.8325.6

Kodiak College 1,895.1 1,895.1 1,895.125 25 252,716.6821.50.02,716.6821.50.02,716.6821.50.0

Matanuska-Susitna
College

2,794.3 2,794.3 2,794.341 41 414,974.42,070.0110.14,974.42,070.0110.14,974.42,070.0110.1

Prince Wm Sound
Comm College

1,703.1 1,703.1 1,703.138 38 385,118.43,340.375.05,118.43,340.375.05,118.43,340.375.0

69,553.8 69,553.8 69,553.81,307 1,307 1,307172,015.784,548.617,913.3172,015.784,548.617,913.3172,015.784,548.617,913.3RDU Total:

University of Alaska Fairbanks

Bristol Bay Campus 841.0 841.0 841.011 11 111,677.2441.2395.01,677.2441.2395.01,677.2441.2395.0

Chukchi Campus 584.1 584.1 584.18 8 81,084.5105.4395.01,084.5105.4395.01,084.5105.4395.0

College of Rural and
Comm Dev

2,768.0 2,768.0 2,768.029 29 294,598.81,750.880.04,598.81,750.880.04,598.81,750.880.0

Fairbanks Campus 66,342.5 66,342.5 66,342.51,087 1,087 1,087165,577.581,965.817,269.2165,577.581,965.817,269.2165,540.781,929.017,269.2

Interior-Aleutians
Campus

1,108.0 1,108.0 1,108.015 15 152,286.7769.9408.82,286.7769.9408.82,286.7769.9408.8

Kuskokwim Campus 2,106.9 2,106.9 2,106.932 32 323,839.61,347.7385.03,839.61,347.7385.03,839.61,347.7385.0
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University of Alaska Fairbanks

Northwest Campus 1,332.6 1,332.6 1,332.617 17 172,189.6462.0395.02,189.6462.0395.02,189.6462.0395.0

Fairbanks Organized
Research

12,366.2 12,366.2 12,366.2488 488 488105,369.144,232.248,770.7105,369.144,232.248,770.7105,369.144,232.248,770.7

Tanana Valley Campus 2,772.1 2,772.1 2,772.146 46 465,889.83,117.70.05,889.83,117.70.05,889.83,117.70.0

Cooperative Extension
Service

3,185.1 3,185.1 3,185.150 50 506,781.9501.83,095.06,781.9501.83,095.06,781.9501.83,095.0

93,406.5 93,406.5 93,406.51,783 1,783 1,783299,294.7134,694.571,193.7299,294.7134,694.571,193.7299,257.9134,657.771,193.7RDU Total:

University of Alaska Southeast

Juneau Campus 13,254.8 13,254.8 13,254.8211 211 21125,644.510,802.01,587.725,644.510,802.01,587.725,644.510,802.01,587.7

Ketchikan Campus 1,686.3 1,686.3 1,686.328 28 284,138.91,400.41,052.24,138.91,400.41,052.24,138.91,400.41,052.2

Sitka Campus 1,927.0 1,927.0 1,927.035 35 354,927.12,689.0311.14,927.12,689.0311.14,927.12,689.0311.1

16,868.1 16,868.1 16,868.1274 274 27434,710.514,891.42,951.034,710.514,891.42,951.034,710.514,891.42,951.0RDU Total:

217,119.7 217,119.7 294,652.13,554 3,736 3,736620,750.8108,979.0620,750.8294,652.1108,979.0553,133.6263,517.694,116.0195,500.0

Permanent Full Time:
Permanent Part Time:

Non Permanent:

Total Positions:

3,554
232

0

3,786

3,736
229

0

3,965

3,736
229

0

3,965

Department Total:
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